Developmental Disabilities Council
Public Policy Committee

Proposed Agenda
Date: April 25,2019
Time: 12:45 - 2:15
Location: Sea-Tac Conference Center
Proposed Agenda

Members: Pat Shivers (Chair), TK Brasted, Thanh Kirkpatrick,
Adrian Patayon, Mike Raymond, Adrienne Stuart, Ryan Troyer,
Courtney Ward, David Lord (DRW), Tavares Terry (ALTSA),
Janice Tornow (OSPI), Mark Westenhaver (HCA)

Staff: Donna Patrick and Emily Rogers

12:45 Call to Order Pat
Introductions
Adjustments to Agenda

12:50 January meeting minutes — VOTE
Reading 19-PP-04

12:55 Legislative Issues Group
Discussion
1:15 Legislative Budget Group

Reading 19-PP-05



1:30

1:50

2:00

2:10

2:15

Federal Issues and D.C. Policy Seminar
Recommendations to the Council regarding federal
issues and Council member engagement in
addressing policy issues

Interim Policy Issues/Priorities

Report to Council and Next Meeting Agenda

Adjourn



