## Developmental Disabilities Council Public Policy Committee Proposed Agenda

**Date:** April 25, 2019 **Time:** 12:45 – 2:15

**Location:** Sea-Tac Conference Center

## **Proposed Agenda**

**Members:** Pat Shivers (Chair), TK Brasted, Thanh Kirkpatrick, Adrian Patayon, Mike Raymond, Adrienne Stuart, Ryan Troyer, Courtney Ward, David Lord (DRW), Tavares Terry (ALTSA), Janice Tornow (OSPI), Mark Westenhaver (HCA)

Staff:	Donna Patrick and Emily Rogers	
12:45	Call to Order Introductions Adjustments to Agenda	Pat
12:50	January meeting minutes – VOTE Reading 19-PP-04	
12:55	Legislative Issues Discussion	Group
1:15	Legislative Budget	Group

Reading 19-PP-05

1:30	Federal Issues and D.C. Policy Seminar	
1:50	Recommendations to the Council regarding federal issues and Council member engagement in addressing policy issues	
2:00	Interim Policy Issues/Priorities	
2:10	Report to Council and Next Meeting Agenda	
2:15	Adjourn	